2
Narrow Beam Photoelectric Sensor with Built-in Amplifier E3Z--L
Ideal for Detecting Minute Objects
with a Small Precision Beam Spot
H 2.5 mm (0.098 in) beam spot diameter
H Precise detection of minute 0.1 mm
(0.00397 in) objects at 90 mm (3.54 in)
sensing distance

H Switch selectable Light-ON/Dark-ON
operation
Ordering Information
J SENSORS
Sensing method Appearance Connection method Sensing distance Part numberSensing method Appearance Connection method Sensing distance
NPN output PNP output
Narrow-beam
reflective
Pre-wired 90 ±30 mm E3Z-L61 E3Z-L81
reflective
Connector E3Z-L66 E3Z-L86
Note: Standardpre-wiredcable length is2meters. A5metercable version is available (add suffix5M to the partnumber). A0.5meterversion
is available (add suffix 0.5M to the part number). Contact customer service for pricing.
E3Z-L E3Z-L
3
J ACCESSORIES (ORDER SEPARATELY)
M8 Connector Cordsets
Appearance Cable type (four-wire) Part number
Straight 2 m (6.56 ft) XS3F-M421-402-AStraight
5 m (16.40 ft) XS3F-M421-405-A
Right angle 2 m (6.56 ft) XS3F-M422-402-ARight angle
5 m (16.40 ft) XS3F-M422-405-A
Note: Connector cable types are four wire. Pin 2 is not used. (See connection diagram.)
J MOUNTING BRACKETS
Appearance Description Part
number
L-bracket, horizontal E39-L104
L-bracket, vertical E39-L44
Open top,
20° angle adjustability
E39-L43
Protected top
5° angle adjustability
E39-L144
Appearance Description Part
number
Compact vertical
protective cover bracket
E39-L142
Vertical protective cover
bracket
E39-L98
Adjustable height and angle
bracket for sensors
Mounted to the aluminum
frame rails of conveyors,
easily adjustable
E39-L93
E3Z-L E3Z-L
4
Specifications
Item E3Z-L61/L81, pre-wired type E3Z-L66/L86, connector type
Sensing distance 90 ±30 mmWhite paper (100×100 mm)
Spot diameter (typical) 2.5 mm (0.098 in) diameter minimum at 90 mm sensing distance
Minimum sensing
object (typical)